DINNER

Ekb\ﬁﬂa vk \ \

1,200
[1,320]

BE#bDE-2H O i
kuys | ws

- NAR=)b+
T4 V(B7R) KDHBBULTESL.

@ Appetizer

EBEEI v AAEEFYFIEDYSSH 480

\

ANCHOVIES AND POTATOES SALAD [528]
BRE|EIIVR 480
HOMEMADE PICKLES [528]
TLA(RIVIAEOKLZEDT 1Y) 480
CHICKPEA HUMMUS [528]
IR/ RAEABOF LLY 1,480
OMELETTE [1,628]
EBACNVTL2KDEAATEBROOY T4 850
GlZZARD CONFIT [935]
RSA7I—=Y - FvYIDEDEDLE 480
ASSORTED DRY FRUITS, NUTS [528]
ABDAHIIVYFT 1,480
TODAY’'S CARPACCIO [1,628]
H=VUwooavv7 1,780
GARLIC SHRIMP [1,958]
HIIN—= IV EERHHRDOFPE—I7 1,350
AJILLO CAMEMBERT AND VEGETABLE [1,485]
BEEEHHROPE—IT 1,350
AJILLO SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE [1,485]
F—A5EEDEDEDLE 1,480
CHEESE PLATTER [1,628]
Ry 380
BREAD [418]

B8 egetnble

BEDIT/N—EYSH 1,500
SHRIMP SALAD GENOVESE [1,650]
=Y -—H554 1,500
CAESAR SALAD [1,650]
AEHO#HEBETRYSH 1,500
TODAY’' S SALAD [1,6501]
FHONMIREHFE 1,500
SEASONAL BAKED VEGETABLE [1,650]

B Lharenl, Geill

V—tE—IDEHEDLE
SAUSAGE

SEFREVDLLEDBHHEOO—A

ROASTED JAPANEASE CHICKEN

AFUREBMSHFFEORNE 1+

Charcoal Grilled Lamb
2K/

AR Y—O1Y 27—+  180g

ROASTED BEEF RUMP

WHBEELTHRA—IOO71—

ROASTED "FUJISAKURA" PORK

A7 (¥2av0O0RAXEkE)

S’ more

@ Winin

ERREEEEERRN—I ]

CHARCOAL STEAK HAMBURG

P—EYYF—

SAUTEED SALMON

HhAL

CASSOULET

PSRRI OO—A

ROASTED DUCK BREAST

Wice & Fasin
b 103 AR DB S
RED WINE RISOTTO

H=UvIS54 R

GARLIC RICE

FHODY3—bIIRS

TODAY'S SHORT PASTA

Dessert

Hh—o335

GATEAU CHOCOLAT
NAIRF—X—F

BAKED CHEESE CAKE

PIAH—bk

AFFOGATO

HIZBDDREFE NZSFPA AR

SWEET POTATO VANILLA ICE CREAM

1,380
[1,518]

2,800
[3,080]

1,000
(1,700

1,800
[1,980]

2,800
[3.080]

3,280
(3,608

580
[638]

1,680

[1,738]

1,680

[1,738]

2,800
[3.080]

1,800
[1.980]

1,050

[1,155]

580
[638]

1,480
[1.828]

580
[638]

580
[638]

580
(638]

580
(638]



