## **DINNER**





北海道産ジャガイモとアンチョビのサラダ	480
ANCHOVIES AND POTATOES SALAD	[528]
自家製ピクルス	480
HOMEMADE PICKLES	[528]
フムス(トルコ産ひよこ豆のディップ)	480
CHICKPEA HUMMUS	[528]
<b>シェフ特製本日のオムレツ</b>	1,480
OMELETTE	[1,628]
低温オイルでじっくり煮込んだ砂肝のコンフィ	850
GIZZARD CONFIT	[935]
ドライフルーツ・ナッツの盛り合わせ	480
ASSORTED DRY FRUITS, NUTS	[528]
本日のカルパッチョ	1,480
TODAY'S CARPACCIO	[1,628]
ガーリックシュリンプ	1,780
GARLIC SHRIMP	[1,958]
カマンベールと季節野菜のアヒージョ	1,350
AJILLO CAMEMBERT AND VEGETABLE	[1,485]
海老と季節野菜のアヒージョ	1,350
AJILLO SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE	[1,485]
チーズ5種類の盛り合わせ	1,480
CHEESE PLATTER	[1,628]
パン	380
BREAD	[418]

	Vegetable
海老の	ジェノベーゼサ

海老のジェノベーゼサラダ	1,500
SHRIMP SALAD GENOVESE	[1,650]
シーザーサラダ	1,500
CAESAR SALAD	[1,650]
本日の新鮮野菜サラダ	1,500
TODAY'S SALAD	[1,650]
季節のベイクド野菜	1,500
SEASONAL BAKED VEGETABLE	[1,650]



<b>ソーセージの盛り合わせ</b>	1,380
SAUSAGE	[1,518]
岩手県産いわい鶏もも肉のロースト	2,800
ROASTED JAPANEASE CHICKEN	[3,080]
イギリス産骨付き仔羊の炭火焼 Charcoal Grilled Lamb	1,000 [1,100] 1,800 [1,980]
栃木和牛サーロインステーキ 180g	2,800
ROASTED BEEF RUMP	[3,080]
山梨県産富士桜ポークのロティー	3,280
ROASTED "FUJISAKURA" PORK	[3,608]
スモア (マシュマロの炭火焼)	580
S'more	[638]
Main Main	
<b>廣瀬與兵衛商店特製「炭バーグ」</b>	1,580
CHARCOAL STEAK HAMBURG	[1,738]
サーモンソテー	1, 580
SAUTEED SALMON	[1,738]
カスレ	2,800

## Rice & Pasta

鴨胸肉のロースト

ROASTED DUCK BREAST

CASSOULET

赤ワインの酔っ払いリゾット	1,050
RED WINE RISOTTO	[1,155]
ガーリックライス	580
GARLIC RICE	[638]
本日のショートパスタ	1,480
TODAY'S SHORT PASTA	[1,628]

[3,080]

1,800

[1,980]

580

[638]



ガトーショコラ

GATEAU CHOCOLAT	[638]
ベイクドチーズケーキ	580
BAKED CHEESE CAKE	[638]
アフォガート	580
AFFOGATO	[638]
<b>紅はるかの焼き芋 バニラアイス添え</b>	580

SWEET POTATO VANILLA ICE CREAM